CITY OF GREENSBURG PUBLIC MEETING CALENDAR
All meetings located at City Hall, 314 W. Washington Street, Greensburg IN 47240

Board Date Time
Water Board 1/6/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 1/6/2026 6:00 PM

Redevelopment 1/6/2026 6:30 PM
Plan Commission 1/6/2026 7:30 PM
Board of Works 1/13/2026 5:30 PM
City Council 1/13/2026 6:30 PM
Water Board 2/3/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 2/3/2026 6:00 PM
Redevelopment 2/3/2026 6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals 2/3/2026 7:15 PM
Plan Commission 2/3/2026 7:30 PM
Board of Works 2/10/2026 5:30 PM
City Council 2/10/2026 6:30 PM
Water Board 3/3/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 3/3/2026 6:00 PM
Redevelopment 3/3/2026 6:30 PM
Plan Commission 3/3/2026 7:30 PM
Board of Works 3/10/2026 5:30 PM
City Council 3/10/2026 6:30 PM
Water Board 4/7/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 4/7/2026 6:00 PM
Redevelopment 4/7/2026 6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals 4/7/2026 7:15 PM
Plan Commission 4/7/2026 7:30 PM
Board of Works 4/14/2026 5:30 PM
City Council 4/14/2026 6:30 PM
Water Board 5/6/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 5/6/2026 6:00 PM
Redevelopment 5/6/2026 6:30 PM
Plan Commission 5/6/2026 7:30 PM
Board of Works 5/12/2026 5:30 PM
City Council 5/12/2026 6:30 PM
Water Board 6/2/2026 5:30 PM
Airport Board 6/2/2026 6:00 PM
Redevelopment 6/2/2026 6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals 6/2/2026 7:15 PM
Plan Commission 6/2/2026 7:30 PM

Board of Works 6/9/2025 5:30 PM



City Council

Water Board
Airport Board
Redevelopment
Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

Water Board
Airport Board

Redevelopment

Board of Zoning Appreals

Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

Water Board
Airport Board
Redevelopment
Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

Water Board
Airport Board

Redevelopment

Board of Zoning Appreals

Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

Water Board
Airport Board
Redevelopment
Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

Water Board
Airport Board

Redevelopment

Board of Zoning Appreals

Plan Commission
Board of Works
City Council

6/9/2025

7/7/2026
7172026
7/7/2026
71712026
7/14/2026
7/14/2026

8/4/2026
8/4/2026
8/4/2026
8/4/2026
8/4/2026
8/11/2026
8/11/2026

9/1/2026
9/1/2026
9/1/2026
9/1/2026
9/8/2026
9/8/2026

10/6/2026
10/6/2026
10/6/2026
10/6/2026
10/6/2026
10/13/2026
10/13/2026

11/4/2026
11/4/2026
11/4/2026
11/4/2026
11/10/2026
11/10/2026

12/1/2026
12/1/2026
12/1/2026
12/1/2026
12/1/2026
12/8/2026
12/8/2026

6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM



