CITY OF GREENSBURG PUBLIC MEETING CALENDAR

All meetings located at City Hall, 314 W. Washington Street, Greensburg IN 47240

All meetings located at Oity Hall,	or w. washington once	, Orcensburg III 47240
Board	Date	Time
Water Board	1/6/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	1/6/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	1/6/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	1/6/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	1/13/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	1/13/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	2/3/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	2/3/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	2/3/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	2/3/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	2/3/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	2/10/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	2/10/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	3/3/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	3/3/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	3/3/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	3/3/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	3/10/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	3/10/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	4/7/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	4/7/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	4/7/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	4/7/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	4/7/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	4/14/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	4/14/2026	6:30 PM
Water Barrel	F/0/0000	5.00 DM
Water Board	5/6/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	5/6/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	5/6/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	5/6/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	5/12/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	5/12/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	6/2/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	6/2/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	6/2/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	6/2/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	6/2/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	6/9/2025	5:30 PM
Board of Works	0/0/2020	0.00 T W

City Council	6/9/2025	6:30 PM
Water Board	7/7/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	7/7/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	7/7/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	7/7/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	7/14/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	7/14/2026	6:30 PM
,		
Water Board	8/4/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	8/4/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	8/4/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	8/4/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	8/4/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	8/11/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	8/11/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	9/1/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	9/1/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	9/1/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	9/1/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	9/8/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	9/8/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	10/6/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	10/6/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	10/6/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	10/6/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	10/6/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	10/13/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	10/13/2026	6:30 PM
. , .		
Water Board	11/4/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	11/4/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	11/4/2026	6:30 PM
Plan Commission	11/4/2026	7:30 PM
Board of Works	11/10/2026	5:30 PM
City Council	11/10/2026	6:30 PM
Water Board	12/1/2026	5:30 PM
Airport Board	12/1/2026	6:00 PM
Redevelopment	12/1/2026	6:30 PM
Board of Zoning Appreals	12/1/2026	7:15 PM
Plan Commission	12/1/2026	7:13 PM
Board of Works	12/8/2026	7.30 PM 5:30 PM
	12/8/2026	6:30 PM
City Council	12/0/2020	0.30 FIVI